Skanecupen 2009
Deltavling 1 - Hjarup 16/1

10

11

12

Forare

Simon Hellstrand
Malmoé SRC

Fredrik Raneland
Onnekop MRK

Jens Strand
Onnekop MRK

Pontus Jénsson
Malmoé SRC

Emil Svensson
Onnekop MRK

Linus Kulle
Hjarup SRC
Max Gustafsson
Onnekop MRK

Filip Andersson
Onnekop MRK

Andrea Sjolin
Onnekop MRK
Timmy Sj6lin
Onnekop MRK
Julia Idhe
Hjarup SRC

Marcus Malmaqyvist
Onnekop MRK

Totalt
169,35

161,13

157,04

155,10

148,23

139,77

138,86

137,36

135,98

133,15

131,79

114,78

Poang
12

10
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